
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/13/26 at
10:22:44 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2024 Kia Sportage LX with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good Reliability Great
Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have low risk of repair
and average repair
costs.

What makes this vehicle have great
reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$290 avg per year

Low Likelihood of Repair

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

Great Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

40,540  Last reported odometer reading

2024 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPU3DF8R7218470
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/gQtnTUt_yTLQ-BCltsJzMe-bFCriuEy93i1gq_0lOX4INAizMPvFysWeI019unbcPapj8MI8VYZJYbuZNHzScwvlZCrE76kZefpxmbgwwYNOadKGNGmVlwDpvy8jPN_2PYpabwE2IAL-csB22B1P3IDiJgBGtPvi-E3ihlPkXgf27WBUW87sm9yuf39oXx94JS9rIwXas-H_CsKfRr9VvIL0qxHM1tbxm0eGVdA2PzIvdt7wgKFyl5vAWfESixDpGketz0eFm20GsvAcJzRw-cg_Xx9-S6Bz7ZkwHemTxjY6ypqkVDSjQyapY284G8ltfz5g50rz8KBG3P9o9jqIT76YPaU66RJbd9pI95WUknqIB7O9Oz8xOg4Ds6E6IZdj-VWf77_rBv3Vm0xvpS-Y.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 34 months or 19,460 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 18,970/yr

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
18,970 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

10/14/2023 10 Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL
305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com
/

3.9 / 5.0

1,552 Verified Reviews

22,343
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/20/2023 Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL
305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com

3.9 / 5.0

1,552 Verified Reviews

22,343 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Door edge guards installed
Wheel locks installed

10/21/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0152521390

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/21/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0152521390

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/08/2024 9,692 Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Last reported odometer reading 40,540
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/9juN7NsRZH6zObtlm06YHAsg8mA2k4Dh4spD7UxEjeD5VK-f0wOKEfXuVYi66Tt5wN-PbBP4qsiHWkUeF_zxZin7zmHBQ0IUni-GSZluxuW87eZu_QaKyrch5nfyhcZOIYa2WcmufEIZXeC6EhLYAKlKdjNahRxWKgWhrN6vExdTvUQyvBq7XFH3M28cHLce_BGQ18apljAaIHPftTqF2cUn_lDh_GPXXCjQJFonxxFwb8Z3Uxmn6jZEPh6sWG6GyKnztbzgRv3LtUNxaYkdhlGwOhFfcSo2YUO2MRqj1-3YeMJ9T74IhKuMv8UNCtfJ_HrBZ-dzJCmkqEQtfPvC2feUBl339D44-cUfcSl9Aklz-ST_RVHRFakryR9RNMdPAnUyizFLQFXFJ8to_C_Dota5WRA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/0AXsldXItBG0P8BjTGCdEL89ewhAf_j-BJVwamd034Xs1gKsRgtLNUPK4CmnQxDYLEjFsYaRPGXKrPO0V6PP1YhXoSDodlJNoj0fDo4e7tByZ9WKNC8Mvvwsl51EjN1ZTK2_oD9u0xkX2ga05MsZLMyxQU99oVAknzR9L8pn-BVecqVhN5QynBJ8NitmU8Uw2Y_tcogaN_TB-L2TmP-mCfU7POnwG3-uAkasIj5Y48Q1Syfgp4s5m_kn15DlfzziUQO26NPMF5j0z0LAtRUlk30D-zr0KoR2a_5nth23ADAso-sFSfyyU7BaeWYNoz-cnoqSEBshe0hoeERBW3mHlCWvxzQh1s5mh71IUfl-_d9-EjmViM_lEm_fRHI1JQvaZH7Cs97gLFjxjaA230RsdLfmVjc.cfx


305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com

3.9 / 5.0

1,552 Verified Reviews

22,343 Customer
Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/12/2024 17,050 Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL
305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com

3.9 / 5.0

1,552 Verified Reviews

22,343
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/27/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0152521390

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/29/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0152521390

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/09/2025 40,540 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
College Station, TX

Odometer reading reported

12/29/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
College Station, TX
Title #0152521390

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/07/2026 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/26 10:22:44 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 KIA SPORTAGE
vehicle (VIN: KNDPU3DF8R7218470), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/13/26 at 11:22 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2024 KIA SPORTAGE LX (KNDPU3DF8R7218470).

2024 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPU3DF8R7218470

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/21/2023

Last CARFAX reading reported on 12/09/2025: 40,540 miles

Today's date: 01/13/2026

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles 34 months or 19,460 miles

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 94 months or 59,460 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles 34 months or 59,460 miles

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 34 months or 19,460 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Service Adjustment coverage: 1/12,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the KIA website.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/26 10:22:44 AM (CST)

http://www.kia.com/


© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/26 10:22:44 AM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/13/2026 - 01/13/2027

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2024 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN:
KNDPU3DF8R7218470

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.5L I4

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

